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148 SE DANIELLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 1,137 107.4840 80.61 91,654 1955 1985 10 0 0 40.00 50.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 984

BAS 984 100 984 39,660

FCP 400 25 100 4,031

FOP 84 30 25 1,008

UOP 48 20 10 403

UST 40 45 18 726

1,556 1,137 45,827

BAS= W12 UOP= W12 S4 E12 N4$ S4 W12 S24 UST= W10 FCP= W10 S22
E20 N18 W10 N4 $ S4 E10N4$ S15 FOP= S7 E12 N7 W12$ E24 N43$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 100

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH70.00 180.00 0.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,900.00 15,900.00 4,595


